Annual check-in with San Mateo County Office of Arts and Culture to review the 
budget and dona:on updates. 

San Mateo County Office of Arts and Culture: 

1. Establish fund account using investment received from SFF. Iden:fy and donate 
to a specific youth arts program once annually in the amount of approx. $1,500.00. 
(one-thousand five hundred dollars).  

2. Report annually to SFF on the giW program and the status of the investment 
accrual account. 

The Sam Francis Founda:on is very pleased to support the excellent programing by the 
San Mateo County office of Arts and Culture with the implementa:on of the SAM